

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1024 Version: 1 Name:

Type: License Status: Filed

File created: 6/18/2019 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

**On agenda:** 7/10/2019 **Final action:** 7/10/2019

Title: 2019 BINGO LICENSES

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ BL-1

2019 RAFFLE LICENSES

St. Thomas More Church/ RL-11

Covent House New Jersey, Inc./ RL-12 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ RL-13 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ RL-15 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ RL-16

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/10/2019	1	Municipal Council	Approve	Pass

## **2019 BINGO LICENSES**

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ BL-1

## **2019 RAFFLE LICENSES**

St. Thomas More Church/ RL-11

Covent House New Jersey, Inc./ RL-12

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ RL-13

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ RL-15

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church/ RL-16